TOWN OF BOSTON
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SCHEDULE OF SALARIES OF ELECTED TOWN OFFICIALS

(Article 8 of the Town Laws)

OFFICER

Supervisor
Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Councilman
Town Clerk
Town Justice
Town Justice

Superintendent of Highways

2007
SALARY
28,300
7,770
7,770
7,770
7,770
41,200
13,690
13,690

47,300

PRE 2008
SALARY
28,300
7,770
7,770
7,770
7,770
42,450
14,100
14,100

48,700

ADOPTED
2008
SALARY

28,300
7,770
7,770
7,770
7,770

42,450

14,100

14,100

48,700



