TOWN OF BOSTON

SCHEDULE OF SALARIES OF ELECTED TOWN OFFICIALS

(Article 8 of the Town Laws)

OFFICER	2007 SALARY	PRE 2008 SALARY	ADOPTED 2008 SALARY
Supervisor	28,300	28,300	28,300
Councilman	7,770	7,770	7,770
Councilman	7,770	7,770	7,770
Councilman	7,770	7,770	7,770
Councilman	7,770	7,770	7,770
Town Clerk	41,200	42,450	42,450
Town Justice	13,690	14,100	14,100
Town Justice	13,690	14,100	14,100
Superintendent of Highways	47,300	48,700	48,700